Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

�Recommended Applications
•Interference suppressors
�Explanation of Part Numbers
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
E C Q U 2 A
Product code Dielectric &
construction
Rated voltage Capacitance
V
Cap. Tol. Suffix
■ Specifications
■ Applicable Standard & Approval Number
When applying for the agency, please apply with not part cord but type designation and rating such as “ECQ-
UV,0.1 µF”.
✕....
K ±10%
M ±20%
Panasonic Plastic Film Capacitors
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.    Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
Dimensions (mm)
L±0.5 T±0.5 H±0.5 F ød P Q
Cap.
(µF)
Part No.
ECQU2A102MV
ECQU2A122MV
ECQU2A152MV
ECQU2A182MV
ECQU2A222MV
ECQU2A272MV
ECQU2A332MV
ECQU2A392MV
ECQU2A472MV
ECQU2A562MV
ECQU2A682MV
ECQU2A822MV
ECQU2A103MV
ECQU2A123MV
ECQU2A153MV
ECQU2A183MV
ECQU2A223MV
ECQU2A273MV
ECQU2A333MV
ECQU2A393MV
ECQU2A473MV
ECQU2A563MV
ECQU2A683MV
ECQU2A823MV
ECQU2A104MV
ECQU2A124MV
ECQU2A154MV
ECQU2A184MV
ECQU2A224MV
ECQU2A274MV
ECQU2A334MV
ECQU2A394MV
ECQU2A474MV
ECQU2A564MV
ECQU2A684MV
ECQU2A824MV
ECQU2A105MV
0.001 17.5 4.0 10.5 15.0 0.60 0 0.5 1.3
0.0012 17.5 4.0 10.5 15.0 0.60 0 0.5 1.3
0.0015 17.5 4.0 10.5 15.0 0.60 0 0.5 1.3
0.0018 17.5 4.0 10.5 15.0 0.60 0 0.5 1.3
0.0022 17.5 4.0 10.5 15.0 0.60 0 0.5 1.3
0.0027 17.5 4.0 10.5 15.0 0.60 0 0.5 1.3
0.0033 17.5 4.0 10.5 15.0 0.60 0 0.5 1.3
0.0039 17.5 4.0 10.5 15.0 0.60 0 0.5 1.3
0.0047 17.5 4.0 10.5 15.0 0.60 0 0.5 1.3
0.0056 17.5 4.0 10.5 15.0 0.60 0 0.5 1.3
0.0068 17.5 4.0 10.5 15.0 0.60 0 0.5 1.3